FORTUNE 013~
Fastest-Growing Companies

State Sector More data
Revenue ($ milliona
Rank a Company Name City Revenues

1 Jazz Pharmaceuticals Dublin $680
2 HollyFrontier Dallas $19.867
3 Questcor Pharmaceuticals Anaheim $548
4 On Assignment Calabasas $1,472
5 3D Systems Rock Hill $378
6 CVR Energy Sugar Land $8,951
7 Virtus Investment Partners Hartford $304
8 IPG Photonics Oxford $581
9 HFF Pittsburgh $287
1 O Green Mountain Coffee Roasters Waterbury $4,160

http://archive.fortune.com/magazines/fortune/fastest-growing/2013/full_list/
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1 1 EPL Oil & Gas Hstiston $507

1 2 Ocwen Financial Atlanta $1,088
1 3 HCI Group Tampa $183
14 Lithia Motors Medford $3,481
1 5 CF Industries Holdings Deerfield $5,913
1 6 RPC Atlanta $1,868
1 7 Northern Oil and Gas Wayzata $329
1 8 Geospace Technologies Houston $246
1 9 Ultratech San Jose $246
2 O Altisource Portfolio Solutions Luxembourg $578
2 1 lululemon athletica Vancouver $1,430
22 Energy XXI Hamilton $1,236
2 3 Gentherm Northville $574
24 Continental Resources Oklahoma $2,888
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2 5 Rosetta Resources Houston $677

26 Baidu Beijing $3.831

2 7 Rush Enterprises New Braunfels $3,070
2 8 Roadrunner Transportation Systems Cudahy $1,136
2 9 Valero Energy San Antonio $137,555
30 Adams Resources & Energy Houston $3,457
3 1 Patterson-UTI Energy Houston $2,645
3 2 Oil States International Houston $4,384
3 3 Gulfport Energy Oklahoma City $238

3 4 priceline.com Norwalk $5,526

3 5 Catamaran Lisle $11,443

36 Las Vegas Sands Las Vegas $11,671
3 7 Randgold Resources St. Helier $1,331
3 8 Apple Cupertino $169,104
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3 9 Darling International Irving $1,760

40 Triumph Group Berwyn $3,703
4 1 TransDigm Group Cleveland $1,820
42 CAl International San Francisco $185
A3  united Therapeutics Silver Spring $957
44 Primoris Services Dallas $1,660
4 5 Sun Hydraulics Sarasota $200
46 racear Bellevue $16,199
4 7 DXP Enterprises Houston $1,135
48 ey Services Washingtor D.C. $496
4 9 Carpenter Technology Wyomissing $2,303
5 O American Vanguard Newport Beach $400
5 1 TransGlobe Energy Calgary $320
5 2 Trinity Industries Dallas $3,849
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Under Armour

Concho Resources

Ecopetrol

Superior Energy Services

Polaris Industries

Ulta Salon Cosmetics & Fragrance

Silver Wheaton

Prestige Brands Holdings

Taro Pharmaceutical Industries

Stanley Black & Decker

athenahealth

Whiting Petroleum

Winnebago Industries

IXIA

Baltimore

Midland

BogotA;

Houston

Medina

Bolingbrook

Vancouver

Tarrytown

Haifa Bay

New Britain

Watertown

Denver

Forest City

Calabasas

$1,922

$1,818

$32,395

$4,737

$3,282

$2,329

$856

$624

$671

$10,252

$451

$2,223

$689

$450
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