FORTUNE 2013 Fastest-Growing Companies

State	Sector	More data Revenue (\$ millions ▼	
Rank 🔺	Company Name	City	Revenues (\$mm)
1	Jazz Pharmaceuticals	Dublin	\$680
2	HollyFrontier	Dallas	\$19,867
3	Questcor Pharmaceuticals	Anaheim	\$548
4	On Assignment	Calabasas	\$1,472
5	3D Systems	Rock Hill	\$378
6	CVR Energy	Sugar Land	\$8,951
7	Virtus Investment Partners	Hartford	\$304
8	IPG Photonics	Oxford	\$581
9	HFF	Pittsburgh	\$287
10	Green Mountain Coffee Roasters	Waterbury	\$4,160

http://archive.fortune.com/magazines/fortune/fastest-growing/2013/full_list/



11	EPL Oil & Gas	Houston	\$507
12	Ocwen Financial	Atlanta	\$1,088
13	HCI Group	Tampa	\$183
14	Lithia Motors	Medford	\$3,481
15	CF Industries Holdings	Deerfield	\$5,913
16	RPC	Atlanta	\$1,868
17	Northern Oil and Gas	Wayzata	\$329
18	Geospace Technologies	Houston	\$246
19	Ultratech	San Jose	\$246
20	Altisource Portfolio Solutions	Luxembourg	\$578
21	lululemon athletica	Vancouver	\$1,430
22	Energy XXI	Hamilton	\$1,236
23	Gentherm	Northville	\$574
24	Continental Resources	Oklahoma	\$2,888



25	Rosetta Resources	Houston	\$677
26	Baidu	Beijing	\$3,831
27	Rush Enterprises	New Braunfels	\$3,070
28	Roadrunner Transportation Systems	Cudahy	\$1,136
29	Valero Energy	San Antonio	\$137,555
30	Adams Resources & Energy	Houston	\$3,457
31	Patterson-UTI Energy	Houston	\$2,645
32	Oil States International	Houston	\$4,384
33	Gulfport Energy	Oklahoma City	\$238
34	priceline.com	Norwalk	\$5,526
35	Catamaran	Lisle	\$11,443
36	Las Vegas Sands	Las Vegas	\$11,671
37	Randgold Resources	St. Helier	\$1,331
38	Apple	Cupertino	\$169,104



39	Darling International	Irving	\$1,760
40	Triumph Group	Berwyn	\$3,703
41	TransDigm Group	Cleveland	\$1,820
42	CAI International	San Francisco	\$185
43	United Therapeutics	Silver Spring	\$957
44	Primoris Services	Dallas	\$1,660
45	Sun Hydraulics	Sarasota	\$200
46	PACCAR	Bellevue	\$16,199
47	DXP Enterprises	Houston	\$1,135
48	Liquidity Services	Washington D.C.	\$496
49	Carpenter Technology	Wyomissing	\$2,303
50	American Vanguard	Newport Beach	\$400
51	TransGlobe Energy	Calgary	\$320
52	Trinity Industries	Dallas	\$3,849



53	Under Armour	Baltimore	\$1,922
54	Concho Resources	Midland	\$1,818
55	Ecopetrol	BogotÃ;	\$32,395
56	Superior Energy Services	Houston	\$4,737
57	Polaris Industries	Medina	\$3,282
58	Ulta Salon Cosmetics & Fragrance	Bolingbrook	\$2,329
59	Silver Wheaton	Vancouver	\$856
60	Prestige Brands Holdings	Tarrytown	\$624
61	Taro Pharmaceutical Industries	Haifa Bay	\$671
62	Stanley Black & Decker	New Britain	\$10,252
63	athenahealth	Watertown	\$451
64	Whiting Petroleum	Denver	\$2,223
65 66	Winnebago Industries	Forest City	\$689
66	IXIA	Calabasas	\$450



DOCKET A L A R M

Explore Litigation Insights



Docket Alarm provides insights to develop a more informed litigation strategy and the peace of mind of knowing you're on top of things.

Real-Time Litigation Alerts



Keep your litigation team up-to-date with **real-time** alerts and advanced team management tools built for the enterprise, all while greatly reducing PACER spend.

Our comprehensive service means we can handle Federal, State, and Administrative courts across the country.

Advanced Docket Research



With over 230 million records, Docket Alarm's cloud-native docket research platform finds what other services can't. Coverage includes Federal, State, plus PTAB, TTAB, ITC and NLRB decisions, all in one place.

Identify arguments that have been successful in the past with full text, pinpoint searching. Link to case law cited within any court document via Fastcase.

Analytics At Your Fingertips



Learn what happened the last time a particular judge, opposing counsel or company faced cases similar to yours.

Advanced out-of-the-box PTAB and TTAB analytics are always at your fingertips.

API

Docket Alarm offers a powerful API (application programming interface) to developers that want to integrate case filings into their apps.

LAW FIRMS

Build custom dashboards for your attorneys and clients with live data direct from the court.

Automate many repetitive legal tasks like conflict checks, document management, and marketing.

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

Litigation and bankruptcy checks for companies and debtors.

E-DISCOVERY AND LEGAL VENDORS

Sync your system to PACER to automate legal marketing.

